

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages

Regular      Contingency      Total

Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
1	# 6 A W G, Service drop wire	30.00	60 mtrs	1,800.00			60	1,800.00				
2	1 1/2" common nails	87.55	1 kg	87.55			1	87.55				
3	1.0 HP/1.0, 60HZ, split type accu	74,100.00	12 units	889,200.00			12	889,200.00				
4	1.5 HP/220V, 1-0, 60HZ, split type accu	84,500.00	2 units	169,000.00			2	169,000.00				
5	1/2" flexible hose	9.00	331 mtrs	2,979.00			331	2,979.00				
6	1/4 ref. bronze - tempered	12,000.00	1 pc	12,000.00			1	12,000.00				
7	1/4 ref. bronze - tempered	8,500.00	1 pc	8,500.00			1	8,500.00				
8	10mm dia x 6m corrugated steel bar - 80pcs	44.95	296 pcs	13,305.60			296	13,305.60				
9	10mmx6m corrugated steel bar - 32pcs	46.35	122 sets	5,654.70			122	5,654.70				
10	12mmx6m corrugated steel bar - 12pcs	45.64	65 mtrs	2,966.40			65	2,966.40				
11	16mmx6m corrugated steel bar - 11pcs	46.35	105 mtrs	4,866.75			105	4,866.75				
12	1x1x8 wooden stick	230.00	70 pcs	16,100.00			70	16,100.00				
13	2.0 HP/220V, 1-0, 60HZ, split type accu	100,100.00	9 units	900,900.00			9	900,900.00				
14	2.0mm2 THHN wire, stranded wire +	30.00	331 mtrs	9,930.00			331	9,930.00				
15	200W horn speaker	3,000.00	6 units	18,000.00			6	18,000.00				
16	28pcs. - 1/8"x1"x1"x6"m angle bar (L25 x 25x 3mm)	45.00	205 kgs	9,208.08			205	9,208.08				
17	2T	166.00	1 pc	166.00			1	166.00				
18	2"x2"x12 coco lumber (2 uses)-50 pcs	15.45	200 cu.m	3,090.00			200	3,090.00				
19	2x2x2 wooden stick	230.00	70 pcs	16,100.00			70	16,100.00				
20	2x3x8 wooden stick	230.00	40 pcs	9,200.00			40	9,200.00				
21	3" common nails	87.55	2 kg	175.10			2	175.10				
22	3.0 HP/220V, 1-0, 60HZ, split type accu	156,000.00	3 units	468,000.00			3	468,000.00				
23	3.5mm2 THHN wire, stranded wire +	30.00	57 mtrs	1,710.00			57	1,710.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages  
Date submitted: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
24	4" common nails	87.55	2 kg	175.10			2	175.10				
25	4"O, 45deg Elbow	96.00	28 pcs	2,688.00			28	2,688.00				
26	4"O x 2" mmOPVC reducer tee	89.00	5 pcs	445.00			5	445.00				
27	4"O x 4"O PVC coupling	165.00	4 pcs	660.00			4	660.00				
28	4"O x 4"O PVC wye	165.00	3 pcs	495.00			3	495.00				
29	4"O x 90deg bend PVC elbow	96.00	19 pcs	1,824.00			19	1,824.00				
30	5.5mm2 THHN wire, stranded wire +	29.97	562 mtrs	16,845.00			562	16,845.00				
31	60/70 asphalt bitumen	14,280.00	167 drums	2,384,760.00			167	2,384,760.00				
32	640pcs-welding rod	460.40	20 kgs	9,208.08			20	9,208.08				
33	85 pcs-plain round bar 12mm O x 6m	18.17	507 kgs	9,208.08			507	9,208.08				
34	8x65 MM	12.25	2 pcs	24.50			2	24.50				
35	Adjustable hospital bed with mattress	38,000.00	20 units	760,000.00			20	760,000.00				
36	Adoptor	17.00	1 pc	17.00			1	17.00				
37	Air conditioned Koppel super inverter (2.5HP)	100,000.00	2 unit	200,000.00			2	200,000.00				
38	Air freshner (280ml)	160.00	75 -	12,000.00			75	12,000.00				
39	Aircon parts	1,000.00	1 unit	1,000.00			1	1,000.00				
40	Airconditioned 2.5hp split type with installation	71,000.00	1 unit	71,000.00			1	71,000.00				
41	Airconditioned 2.5hp split type with installation	71,000.00	1 unit	71,000.00			1	71,000.00				
42	Airconditioned refrigerator type with installation (koppel)	130,000.00	2 unit	260,000.00			2	260,000.00				
43	Alcohol 500ml (70%)	60.00	10 bots.	600.00			10	600.00				
44	Alcohol 70% 250ml	3.00	3,000 bots.	9,000.00			3,000	9,000.00				
45	Aluminum Frame 21"x31"	1,000.00	3 units	3,000.00			3	3,000.00				
46	Aluminum magnesium hydroxide tab	257.00	20 bxs	5,140.00			20	5,140.00				
47	Alumunim magnesium hydroxide syrup	4,248.00	1 gross	4,248.00			1	4,248.00				
48	Aluspray	750.00	30 bots	22,500.00			30	22,500.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount	Page ___ of ___ pages
Department/Office: _____	Regular	Date submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
49	Amlodipine besilate 5mg	720.00	15 bxs	10,800.00			15	10,800.00				
50	Amoxicillin 250mg cap	386.00	10 bxs	3,860.00			10	3,860.00				
51	Amoxicillin cap 500mg	410.00	40 bxs	16,400.00			40	16,400.00				
52	Ampicilin 1g vial	13.50	309 vial	4,171.50			309	4,171.50				
53	Angle valve 1/2" x 1/2"0	250.00	2 pcs	500.00			2	500.00				
54	Anti-tetanus ampule (tetagem)	900.00	10 bxs	9,000.00			10	9,000.00				
55	Ascorbic acid tab	194.50	50 bxs	9,725.00			50	9,725.00				
56	Autoclave table top	250,000.00	1 unit	250,000.00			1	250,000.00				
57	Automatic voltage regulator	250,000.00	1 pc	250,000.00			1	250,000.00				
58	Axylin (amprolium-silfa)powder/sachet	990.00	2 box	1,980.00			2	1,980.00				
59	Balancer belt	800.00	3 pcs	2,400.00			3	2,400.00				
60	Ball bearing 6203,6304, 6206,6204	100.00	12 pcs	1,200.00			12	1,200.00				
61	Ball joint (lower)	12,000.00	3 sets	36,000.00			3	36,000.00				
62	Ball joint (upper)	1,200.00	3 sets	3,600.00			3	3,600.00				
63	Balloons assorted color	180.00	5 doz	900.00			5	900.00				
64	Ballpen	6.00	40 pcs	240.00			40	240.00				
65	Basecourse (black cinder)	55.00	605 cu.m	33,275.00			605	33,275.00				
66	Basin (big)	125.00	4 pcs	500.00			4	500.00				
67	Battery 17 plates 12V	8,000.00	3 units	24,000.00			3	24,000.00				
68	Battery motolite (11plates)	4,500.00	2 pcs	9,000.00			2	9,000.00				
69	Battery terminal	30.00	2 pc	60.00			2	60.00				
70	Baycox oral solution	460.00	5 bots	2,300.00			5	2,300.00				
71	Bearinfg 6004zz	165.00	1 pc	165.00			1	165.00				
72	Bearinfg 6202zz	100.00	1 pc	100.00			1	100.00				
73	Bearing	1,230.00	1 pcs	1,230.00			1	1,230.00				
74	Bearing 6203	55.00	1 pcs	55.00			1	55.00				
75	Bearing 6204	40.00	1 pcs	40.00			1	40.00				
76	Bearing koyo	265.00	4 pc	1,060.00			4	1,060.00				
77	Bedside screen 3pads	8,000.00	7 units	56,000.00			7	56,000.00				
78	Bench chair 3 seaters black	5,750.00	1 unit	5,750.00			1	5,750.00				
79	Bengay gel	150.00	10 tubes	1,500.00			10	1,500.00				
80	benzodiazephine 10mg/2ml amp	1,052.25	4 amp	4,209.00			4	4,209.00				
81	Blended mercury lamp (160w)	220.00	50 pcs	11,000.00			50	11,000.00				
82	Blood set	69.00	120 pcs	8,280.00			120	8,280.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages  
Date submitted: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
83	Blood setr	76.00	5 set	380.00			5	380.00				
84	Bolt , machine, 5/8"x9"	55.00	2 pcs	110.00			2	110.00				
85	Bolt oval eye, 5/8x12"	115.00	3 pcs	345.00			3	345.00				
86	Bolt with nut	20.00	1 pcs	20.00			1	20.00				
87	Bolt, machine, 5/8"x14"	110.00	1 pc	110.00			1	110.00				
88	Bond paper (colored)	195.00	2 reams	390.00			2	390.00				
89	Bond paper- long	205.00	10 pcs	2,050.00			10	2,050.00				
90	Bond paper-short	170.00	10 pcs	1,700.00			10	1,700.00				
91	Bowl brush	60.00	6 pcs	360.00			6	360.00				
92	BP apparatus adult mobile top	6,550.00	2 units	13,100.00			2	13,100.00				
93	BP apparatus adult mobile type	15,000.00	2 units	30,000.00			2	30,000.00				
94	Brace, cross arm, vee-type steel	975.00	5 pcs	4,875.00			5	4,875.00				
95	Brace, crossarm vee type steel	772.50	2 pcs	1,545.00			2	1,545.00				
96	Brake pad	1,000.00	3 sets	3,000.00			3	3,000.00				
97	Brake shoe	1,100.00	3 sets	3,300.00			3	3,300.00				
98	Broom stick (tingting)	20.75	3 pcs	62.25			3	62.25				
99	Broom, soft (tambo)	125.00	3 pcs	375.00			3	375.00				
100	Brush hammer	500.00	1 unit	500.00			1	500.00				
101	Bulb	140.00	12 pcs	1,680.00			12	1,680.00				
102	BULb	98.00	15 pcs	1,470.00			15	1,470.00				
103	Bulb	130.00	4 pcs	520.00			4	520.00				
104	Bulb	250.00	2 pc	500.00			2	500.00				
105	Bull cap	350.00	10 pcs	3,500.00			10	3,500.00				
106	C-40 burner cleaning	187.50	8 pc	1,500.00			8	1,500.00				
107	Cam slider dolly for video DSLR with bag	15,000.00	1 unit	15,000.00			1	15,000.00				
108	Candle bulb (clear, 15w) E-12	60.00	50 pcs	3,000.00			50	3,000.00				
109	Candle bulb (clear, 25w) E-14	60.00	80 pcs	4,800.00			80	4,800.00				
110	Canon 50mm	55,000.00	1 unit	55,000.00			1	55,000.00				
111	Canon EF 70-200mm	110,000.00	1 unit	110,000.00			1	110,000.00				
112	Canon ink #810 black	900.00	10 pcs	9,000.00			10	9,000.00				
113	Canon ink #811 colored	900.00	10 pcs	9,000.00			10	9,000.00				
114	Canon ink black 745	990.00	10 pcs	9,900.00			10	9,900.00				
115	Canon ink color 746	1,250.00	10 pcs	12,500.00			10	12,500.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages

Regular Contingency Total Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
116	Canon speedlite	59,000.00	1 unit	59,000.00			1	59,000.00				
117	Cap, engine	650.00	2 pc	1,300.00			2	1,300.00				
118	Capacitor	200.00	2 dozens	400.00			2	400.00				
119	Capacitor	200.00	4 pc	800.00			4	800.00				
120	Capacitor	1,300.00	1 pc	1,300.00			1	1,300.00				
121	Capacitor	190.00	2 pcs	380.00			2	380.00				
122	Capacitor 1450V	845.00	1 pc	845.00			1	845.00				
123	Captopril 25mg tab	529.40	5 bxs	2,647.00			5	2,647.00				
124	Car air freshener can	2.83	30 sets	85.00			30	85.00				
125	Carbocistine tab 10mg	593.50	30 bxs	17,805.00			30	17,805.00				
126	Card load globe/smart	380.00	40 pcs	15,200.00			40	15,200.00				
127	Cargo pans	1,700.00	10 pcs	17,000.00			10	17,000.00				
128	Casserole	300.00	6 pcs	1,800.00			6	1,800.00				
129	Cefalexin 500mg cap	498.00	10 bxs	4,980.00			10	4,980.00				
130	Ceftriaxone vials	214.55	11 vials	2,360.00			11	2,360.00				
131	Ceftriaxone 1g	35.00	36 vial	1,260.00			36	1,260.00				
132	Cefuroxime 750mg	35.00	80 vial	2,800.00			80	2,800.00				
133	Cellophane	9.00	20 pcs	180.00			20	180.00				
134	Cellular data phone	780.00	1,280 pcs	998,400.00			1,280	998,400.00				
135	Cement	250.00	109 bags	27,250.00			109	27,250.00				
136	CFL (18W) daylight	200.00	100 pcs	20,000.00			100	20,000.00				
137	CFL (8W) warm white	150.00	100 pcs	15,000.00			100	15,000.00				
138	Chess clock	2,000.00	10 pcs	20,000.00			10	20,000.00				
139	Chess set	2,500.00	20 pcs	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
140	Cidex solution	550.50	2 gls	1,101.00			2	1,101.00				
141	Circuit breaker (bolt on 3 dia square -D)	2,500.00	2 pcs	5,000.00			2	5,000.00				
142	Circuit breaker (plug-in, 30A-G.E)	400.00	5 pcs	2,000.00			5	2,000.00				
143	Circuit breaker (plug-in, 60A-G.E)	400.00	5 pcs	2,000.00			5	2,000.00				
144	Citirizine tab mg	585.00	15 bxs	8,775.00			15	8,775.00				
145	Cleanser powder 350g	50.00	6 caniste	300.00			6	300.00				
146	Clip folder	59.00	1 pcs	59.00			1	59.00				
147	Cloxacillin 50mg cap	450.00	10 bxs	4,500.00			10	4,500.00				
148	Clutch master, assy	2,500.00	1 pc	2,500.00			1	2,500.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page ___ of ___ pages
Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
149	Clutch repair kit	200.00	1 pcs	200.00			1	200.00				
150	Clutvh lining	1,550.00	1 pcs	1,550.00			1	1,550.00				
151	Co-amoxidav 375mg tab	500.00	20 bxs	10,000.00			20	10,000.00				
152	Coco lumber 2x2x10	20.00	400 pcs	8,000.00			400	8,000.00				
153	Coco lumber 2x3x10	20.00	600 pcs	12,000.00			600	12,000.00				
154	Coco lumber 2x8x10	20.00	1,200 pcs	24,000.00			1,200	24,000.00				
155	Combination switch	5,785.00	1 pc	5,785.00			1	5,785.00				
156	Combos strip	120.00	1 pc	120.00			1	120.00				
157	Common nails #1 1/2	70.00	20 -	1,400.00			20	1,400.00				
158	Common nails #2	70.00	20 kls	1,400.00			20	1,400.00				
159	Common nails #2.5	70.00	30 kgs	2,100.00			30	2,100.00				
160	Common nails #3	70.00	30 kgs	2,100.00			30	2,100.00				
161	Common nails #5	105.00	20 kls	2,100.00			20	2,100.00				
162	Compressor assy	15,000.00	1 pc	15,000.00			1	15,000.00				
163	Computer continous form 11" x 14-7/8"	1,200.00	3 bxs	3,600.00			3	3,600.00				
164	Computer ink	410.00	2 pc	820.00			2	820.00				
165	Computer paper 56 GSM 11x14 7/8 3 ply	1,200.00	10 boxes	12,000.00			10	12,000.00				
166	Computer with complete accessories	65,000.00	1 unit	65,000.00			1	65,000.00				
167	Connector compression	25.00	11 pcs	275.00			11	275.00				
168	Contrimozaxole tab 400 mg	325.00	5 bxs	1,625.00			5	1,625.00				
169	Contrimozaxole tab 800 mg	350.00	5 bxs	1,750.00			5	1,750.00				
170	Convenience outlet (3gang)	100.00	10 pcs	1,000.00			10	1,000.00				
171	Copper clamp ' 4/0	772.50	6 pcs	4,635.00			6	4,635.00				
172	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN # 100 mm	875.50	90 meters	78,795.00			90	78,795.00				
173	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN # 14 mm	108.15	40 meters	4,326.00			40	4,326.00				
174	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN # 30 mm	306.94	40 meters	12,277.60			40	12,277.60				
175	Copper wire insulated stranded THHN # 5.5 mm	45.32	60 meters	2,719.20			60	2,719.20				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages

Regular Contingency Total

Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
176	Cork board with aluminum frame (2"x3")	400.00	5 units	2,000.00			5	2,000.00				
177	Cotton balls	80.00	10 packs	800.00			10	800.00				
178	Coupling	78.00	1 pcs	78.00			1	78.00				
179	Coupling	80.00	2 pcs	160.00			2	160.00				
180	Creson	550.00	1 pcs	550.00			1	550.00				
181	Crossarm pin	36.05	3 pcs	108.15			3	108.15				
182	CSS1 Emulsified Asphalt	12,500.00	318 drums	3,975,000.00			318	3,975,000.00				
183	Cup & Saucer	2,500.00	5 doz	12,500.00			5	12,500.00				
184	Cup & Saucer	2,500.00	5 doz	12,500.00			5	12,500.00				
185	Cur-out assembly with lightning arrester, 15 KV	8,343.00	6 pcs	50,058.00			6	50,058.00				
186	Current transformer (10,20/5) primary metering, 15KV)	66,950.00	3 pcs	200,850.00			3	200,850.00				
187	Current transformer (70/1) primary metering, 15KV) with terminal vonnector & top charger	69,010.00	3 pcs	207,030.00			3	207,030.00				
188	Cutter blade	50.00	60 kgs	3,000.00			60	3,000.00				
189	CW Nails #2	70.00	12 kls	840.00			12	840.00				
190	CW Nails #4	70.00	12 kls	840.00			12	840.00				
191	D-4 (700x2100)mm PVC Door (swing type om PVC jamb with hinges & Door knob	2,302.02	4 sets	9,208.08			4	9,208.08				
192	D5 LR 1 liter x 12's	920.00	4 bxs	3,680.00			4	3,680.00				
193	D5 NACL 1 liter x 12's	920.00	6 bxs	5,520.00			6	5,520.00				
194	Deformed bar 16mm	75.00	12 pcs	900.00			12	900.00				
195	Dental Needle short x 100's	400.00	3 bxs	1,200.00			3	1,200.00				
196	Desk organizer	2,500.00	1 unit	2,500.00			1	2,500.00				
197	Desk Organizer	2,500.00	1 unit	2,500.00			1	2,500.00				
198	Detergent, all purpose, 500g	60.00	6 pouche	360.00			6	360.00				
199	Dextrose	95.00	1 bot	95.00			1	95.00				
200	Didofenac 50mg	150.00	10 bxs	1,500.00			10	1,500.00				
201	Digital thermometer	350.00	5 pcs	1,750.00			5	1,750.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount	Page ___ of ___ pages
Department/Office: _____	Regular	Date submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
202	Digital voice recorder with built in USB	10,000.00	1 unit	10,000.00			1	10,000.00				
203	Diluent	10,000.00	4 bxs	40,000.00			4	40,000.00				
204	Dining plate	800.00	1 doz	800.00			1	800.00				
205	Dipper big	30.00	300 pcs	9,000.00			300	9,000.00				
206	Disinfectant	359.00	60 -	21,540.00			60	21,540.00				
207	Disposable Needle G-26 x 100's	210.00	35 bxs	7,350.00			35	7,350.00				
208	Disposable syringe with needle 1 ml x 100's	683.00	10 bxs	6,830.00			10	6,830.00				
209	Disposable syringe with needle 3 ml x 100's	556.00	25 bxs	13,900.00			25	13,900.00				
210	Distilled water	45.00	3 bots	135.00			3	135.00				
211	Diswashing liquid	99.00	80 -	7,920.00			80	7,920.00				
212	DJI OSMO XSR AMERA Gimbals	45,000.00	1 unit	45,000.00			1	45,000.00				
213	DNGA gel pen	17.75	48 pcs	852.00			48	852.00				
214	Dobutamine 250mg/20ml vial	633.63	4 vl	2,534.52			4	2,534.52				
215	Downy fabric conditioner	259.00	150 -	38,850.00			150	38,850.00				
216	Drenching gun (1 gallon capacity)	-	1 pcs	-			1	-				
217	Drinking Glass	3,200.00	3 doz	9,600.00			3	9,600.00				
218	Drinking glass	3,200.00	3 doz	9,600.00			3	9,600.00				
219	Drontal plus (tablet dewormer for dogd)	130.00	40 pcs	5,200.00			40	5,200.00				
220	Dust pan, nonrigid palstic with detachable handle	55.00	3 pcs	165.00			3	165.00				
221	Eco bags	25.00	40 pcs	1,000.00			40	1,000.00				
222	Ecolmin	520.00	5 bots	2,600.00			5	2,600.00				
223	Ecosys FS-6525MFP kyocera	80,000.00	1 unit	80,000.00			1	80,000.00				
224	Elastic bandages (4x4)	50.00	10 bxs	500.00			10	500.00				
225	Electrical Tape	27.50	2 pcs	55.00			2	55.00				
226	Electrical Tape	30.00	2 pcs	60.00			2	60.00				
227	Electrical Tape	45.00	2 rolls	90.00			2	90.00				
228	Electrical Tape	37.50	20 pcs	750.00			20	750.00				
229	Electrical Tape (big)	50.00	40 pcs	2,000.00			40	2,000.00				
230	Elevator	3,000,000.00	1 lot	3,000,000.00			1	3,000,000.00				



**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page ___ of ___ pages
Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
231	Elevator Bolt	11.50	40 pcs	460.00			40	460.00				
232	Emergency cart	110,000.00	1 unit	110,000.00			1	110,000.00				
233	Emergency light	1,800.00	5 units	9,000.00			5	9,000.00				
234	Emission test SJW-683	400.00	1 pcs	400.00			1	400.00				
235	Energy Drink	35.00	40 pcs	1,400.00			40	1,400.00				
236	Engine support	350.00	4 pcs	1,400.00			4	1,400.00				
237	Envelope -short	2.00	100 pcs	200.00			100	200.00				
238	Envelope-long	2.00	100 pcs	200.00			100	200.00				
239	Epson ink (T6642, T6643, T6644, T6641)	2,800.00	4 bxs	11,200.00			4	11,200.00				
240	Epson projector	45,000.00	2 units	90,000.00			2	90,000.00				
241	Erythromycin 500mg tab	450.00	5 bxs	2,250.00			5	2,250.00				
242	Evaporator assy	7,500.00	1 pc	7,500.00			1	7,500.00				
243	Eye towel	50.00	30 pcs	1,500.00			30	1,500.00				
244	E-Z cleanser	5,200.00	1 Bot	5,200.00			1	5,200.00				
245	Fabricated meter box (L=14"xW=12"xH=17")	4,120.00	1 unit	4,120.00			1	4,120.00				
246	Fabrication bolt/nut	400.00	1 pcs	400.00			1	400.00				
247	Face mask	450.00	2 bxs	900.00			2	900.00				
248	Face towel	20.00	300 pcs	6,000.00			300	6,000.00				
249	Faucet, Plain bibb, brass 1/2"O	136.00	4 pcs	544.00			4	544.00				
250	Fax paper	70.00	10 pcs	700.00			10	700.00				
251	Fercobsang (anti-anemia)	980.00	20 bots	19,600.00			20	19,600.00				
252	Filing system box	140.00	20 pcs	2,800.00			20	2,800.00				
253	Firefighting personal protective gears	50,000.00	6 sets	300,000.00			6	300,000.00				
254	Fireworks display	900,000.00	1 lot	900,000.00			1	900,000.00				
255	Flashlight	250.00	40 pcs	10,000.00			40	10,000.00				
256	Flat cord #16	3,000.00	2 pcs	6,000.00			2	6,000.00				
257	Flat screen TV 24"	13,000.00	1 unit	13,000.00			1	13,000.00				
258	Flexible hose 1/2" x 1/2"	180.00	2 pcs	360.00			2	360.00				
259	Flood light bulb (300W)	100.00	25 pcs	2,500.00			25	2,500.00				
260	Floor mounted Aircon inverter 2 tons and installation	130,000.00	1 unit	130,000.00			1	130,000.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages  
Date submitted: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
261	Floor rag	60.00	6 pcs	360.00			6	360.00				
262	Flourescent Ballast (40w)	220.00	25 pcs	5,500.00			25	5,500.00				
263	Flourescent starter (FS-U)	30.00	25 pcs	750.00			25	750.00				
264	Flourescent tube (36w)	130.00	25 pcs	3,250.00			25	3,250.00				
265	Flunivet	1,400.00	20 bots	28,000.00			20	28,000.00				
266	Foi; pump assy	833.33	3 pcs	2,500.00			3	2,500.00				
267	Folder legal size (long)	314.40	100 pack	31,440.00			100	31,440.00				
268	Folder-long	6.00	50 pcs	300.00			50	300.00				
269	Folder-short	5.00	50 pcs	250.00			50	250.00				
270	Food tray	150.00	5 pcs	750.00			5	750.00				
271	Food tray	150.00	5 pcs	750.00			5	750.00				
272	Freezer type aircon 3 tons up, inverter w/ installation	150,000.00	1 unit	150,000.00			1	150,000.00				
273	Freon & compressor	575.00	4 pcs	2,300.00			4	2,300.00				
274	Front shock absorber	4,500.00	2 units	9,000.00			2	9,000.00				
275	Fuel 5052 fuel filter											
276	Fuel filter	600.00	6 pcs	3,600.00			6	3,600.00				
277	Fuji 15A breaker	1,495.00	3 pcs	4,485.00			3	4,485.00				
278	Fuse	5.00	40 pcs	200.00			40	200.00				
279	Fuse link	140.00	2 pcs	280.00			2	280.00				
280	Fuse link (12 amperes)	118.45	6 pcs	710.70			6	710.70				
281	Gasket, valve cover	430.00	10 pcs	4,300.00			10	4,300.00				
282	Gate valve	990.00	1 pcs	990.00			1	990.00				
283	Gate valve	183.00	1 pcs	183.00			1	183.00				
284	Glass	500.00	1 doz	500.00			1	500.00				
285	Gloves size 6.5	1,050.00	3 bxs	3,150.00			3	3,150.00				
286	Gloves size 7	1,050.00	3 bxs	3,150.00			3	3,150.00				
287	Glow plug	350.00	12 pcs	4,200.00			12	4,200.00				
288	Glow plug	300.00	4 pcs	1,200.00			4	1,200.00				
289	Glucose test strips (50s)	1,350.00	10 bxs	13,500.00			10	13,500.00				
290	Good lumber 1x2x8	350.00	150 bdls	52,500.00			150	52,500.00				
291	Good lumber 2x2x8	350.00	150 bdles	52,500.00			150	52,500.00				
292	Good lumber 2x2x8	350.00	200 bdls	70,000.00			200	70,000.00				
293	Groceries	500.00	180 packs	90,000.00			180	90,000.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page ___ of ___ pages
Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
294	Ground clamp #8-9	77.25	5 pcs	386.25			5	386.25				
295	Ground Rod #5/8 x 10" with clamp	997.56	2 set	1,995.11			2	1,995.11				
296	Gun tacker	800.00	12 pcs	9,600.00			12	9,600.00				
297	Gun tacker #50 (heavy duty)	533.33	30 pcs	16,000.00			30	16,000.00				
298	Gun tacker staple wire #50	150.00	120 bxs	18,000.00			120	18,000.00				
299	Gun tacker wire	100.00	70 boxes	7,000.00			70	7,000.00				
300	Hack saaw blade	70.00	6 pcs	420.00			6	420.00				
301	Hack saw blade (sanvik)	154.50	3 pcs	463.50			3	463.50				
302	Hacksaw frame	350.00	2 pcs	700.00			2	700.00				
303	Hallow blocks	8.50	326 pcs	2,771.00			326	2,771.00				
304	Halogen Bulb (12v-50w)	80.00	50 pcs	4,000.00			50	4,000.00				
305	halogen bulb (220v-35w)	80.00	50 pcs	4,000.00			50	4,000.00				
306	Halogen lamp holder	30.00	60 pcs	1,800.00			60	1,800.00				
307	Haloperidol 50mg/amp	980.00	4 amp	3,920.00			4	3,920.00				
308	Hand towel	15.00	300 pcs	4,500.00			300	4,500.00				
309	Hand washing liquid soap	95.00	30 bots	2,850.00			30	2,850.00				
310	Heplock	61.50	150 pcs	9,225.00			150	9,225.00				
311	Heplock	38.00	5 pcs	190.00			5	190.00				
312	Hidrasic cap. 100mg	39.75	3 cap	119.25			3	119.25				
313	Hospital beds	20,000.00	50 units	1,000,000.00			50	1,000,000.00				
314	Hot & cold Dispenser table top	5,000.00	10 units	50,000.00			10	50,000.00				
315	Hot line clamp #2-4/0	642.72	6 pcs	3,856.32			6	3,856.32				
316	HP #10398	390.00	1 pc	390.00			1	390.00				
317	HP #10399	390.00	1 pc	390.00			1	390.00				
318	HP cartridge 703, black	390.00	4 pc	1,560.00			4	1,560.00				
319	HP cartridge 703, colored	390.00	3 pc	1,170.00			3	1,170.00				
320	HP cartridge 704, colored	390.00	2 pc	780.00			2	780.00				
321	HP ink advantage 1015-(678) black	500.00	10 pcs	5,000.00			10	5,000.00				
322	HP ink advantage 1015-(678) mixed color	500.00	10 pcs	5,000.00			10	5,000.00				
323	HP split type	65,000.00	1 unit	65,000.00			1	65,000.00				
324	Hygine kit bag	300.00	300 pcs	90,000.00			300	90,000.00				
325	Hyoscine tab	108.00	5 bxs	540.00			5	540.00				
326	Hypoallergenic plater x 10's	448.57	35 bxs	15,699.95			35	15,699.95				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page ___ of ___ pages
Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
327	Ice packs	75.00	5 pcs	375.00			5	375.00				
328	ID cord	5.00	40 pcs	200.00			40	200.00				
329	Insect killer	309.00	60 -	18,540.00			60	18,540.00				
330	Insulator, Pin type, porcelain	315.00	9 pcs	2,835.00			9	2,835.00				
331	Insulator, spool, 3'	45.00	3 pcs	135.00			3	135.00				
332	Insulator, spool, 1-3/4"	28.00	8 pcs	224.00			8	224.00				
333	Insulator, suspension	850.00	9 pcs	7,650.00			9	7,650.00				
334	Inverter Airconditioning Split type	75,000.00	1 unit	75,000.00			1	75,000.00				
335	IV Cannula G-22 x 200's	16,800.00	3 bxs	50,400.00			3	50,400.00				
336	IV cannula G-24 x 200's	16,800.00	3 bxs	50,400.00			3	50,400.00				
337	Junction box	35.00	30 pcs	1,050.00			30	1,050.00				
338	Kenwood two way radio	6,000.00	4 units	24,000.00			4	24,000.00				
339	KSB #6	390.00	1 pc	390.00			1	390.00				
340	Kaspersky internet security	1,980.00	1 unit	1,980.00			1	1,980.00				
341	Kwhr meter, brand EDMI-MK6(genius) 57-240 volts, 3 phase, 4 wires	32,960.00	1 pcs	32,960.00			1	32,960.00				
342	KY jelly	11.80	11 pads	129.80			11	129.80				
343	Ladle	200.00	6 pcs	1,200.00			6	1,200.00				
344	Lagundi (ascof) syrup (for chil and adult)	14,220.00	3 bxs	42,660.00			3	42,660.00				
345	Lagundi (ascof) tab	371.00	30 bxs	11,130.00			30	11,130.00				
346	LaserJet 85A ink	700.00	5 units	3,500.00			5	3,500.00				
347	Led Television flat screen 24 inches	10,000.00	1 unit	10,000.00			1	10,000.00				
348	Led Television flat screen 24 inches	10,000.00	1 unit	10,000.00			1	10,000.00				
349	Lidocaine 2% 20mg/50ml, vl	58.00	20 vials	1,160.00			20	1,160.00				
350	Lidocaine w/ epinephrine capsule	900.00	6 bxs	5,400.00			6	5,400.00				
351	Liner	12,000.00	1 set	12,000.00			1	12,000.00				
352	Linin (bed sheet)	650.00	30 pcs	19,500.00			30	19,500.00				
353	Link, fuse, Universal, bottom head	150.00	3 pcs	450.00			3	450.00				
354	Liquid tight flexible conduit hose 1" in diameter	252.35	50 ft	12,617.50			50	12,617.50				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount	Page ___ of ___ pages
Department/Office: _____	Regular	Date submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
355	Liquid tight flexible conduit straight connector 1" in diameter	216.30	14	pcs	3,028.20			14	3,028.20				
356	Longamox	910.00	10	bots	9,100.00			10	9,100.00				
357	Losartan 50mg	900.00	10	bxs	9,000.00			10	9,000.00				
358	Lubricationg Jelly, 72's	576.00	3	pcs	1,728.00			3	1,728.00				
359	Lysol disinfectant solution	580.00	2	bxs	1,160.00			2	1,160.00				
360	male plug (heavy duty)	80.00	10	pcs	800.00			10	800.00				
361	manfrotto aluminum tripod	20,000.00	1	unit	20,000.00			1	20,000.00				
362	Mannitol 20% solution 500mg/vl	580.00	4	vl	2,320.00			4	2,320.00				
363	Mansory drill bit	158.00	1	pc	158.00			1	158.00				
364	Marcbocyl 10%	1,100.00	20	bots	22,000.00			20	22,000.00				
365	Matting (cross wine XT-SKD 446 or 447)	1,250.00	2	sets	2,500.00			2	2,500.00				
366	Maxwell battery	90.00	2	pcs	180.00			2	180.00				
367	MC-70 cut-black emulsified asphalt	16,780.00	25	drums	419,500.00			25	419,500.00				
368	Mefenamic acid 250mg cap	239.00	5	bxs	1,195.00			5	1,195.00				
369	Mefenamic acid 500mg	57.00	3	box	171.00			3	171.00				
370	Mefenamic cap 500mg	295.00	30	bxs	8,850.00			30	8,850.00				
371	Membrane 40x21	8,000.00	2	units	16,000.00			2	16,000.00				
372	Meperidine 100mg/vial di-nitrate 5mg/amp	589.75	4	vl	2,359.00			4	2,359.00				
373	Metoprolol tab 50mg	700.00	10	bxs	7,000.00			10	7,000.00				
374	Metronidazole 500mg	450.00	10	bxs	4,500.00			10	4,500.00				
375	Microphone hypoallergenic plaster	465.00	2	bxs	930.00			2	930.00				
376	Microphone with wire	2,500.00	3	units	7,500.00			3	7,500.00				
377	Mimaki Cleaning Solution	2,500.00	20	bots	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
378	Mimaki ink CS100 (Black)	2,500.00	20	bots	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
379	Mimaki ink CS100 (Cyan)	2,500.00	20	bots	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
380	Mimaki ink CS100 (Magenta)	2,500.00	20	bots	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
381	Mimaki ink CS100 (Yellow)	2,500.00	20	bots	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
382	Minadione tab	500.00	10	bxs	5,000.00			10	5,000.00				
383	Mindray lyze	10,000.00	3	bots	30,000.00			3	30,000.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages  
Date submitted: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
384	Monitor	15,000.00	1 unit	15,000.00			1	15,000.00				
385	Monoblock	500.00	30 pcs	15,000.00			30	15,000.00				
386	Mophead, 100% rayon 400g	200.00	2 pcs	400.00			2	400.00				
387	Moulding	75.00	3 linear	225.00			3	225.00				
388	Multivitamins + iron cap	406.25	60 bxs	24,375.00			60	24,375.00				
389	Multivitamins + minerals tab	406.24	50 bxs	20,312.00			50	20,312.00				
390	Multivitamins syrup	5,688.00	4 bxs	22,752.00			4	22,752.00				
391	Mupirocin topical cream	200.00	40 bxs	8,000.00			40	8,000.00				
392	Nail #3	3,000.00	1 box#	3,000.00			1	3,000.00				
393	Nail #4	3,000.00	1 box#	3,000.00			1	3,000.00				
394	Nail cutter big	25.00	300 pcs	7,500.00			300	7,500.00				
395	nails #3	3,000.00	4 bxs	12,000.00			4	12,000.00				
396	Nails #4	3,000.00	4 bxs	12,000.00			4	12,000.00				
397	Needle bagger	75.00	3 pcs	225.00			3	225.00				
398	Needle G 19	30.00	1 pc	30.00			1	30.00				
399	Negasunt powder (20g)	350.00	5 bots	1,750.00			5	1,750.00				
400	Nipple	226.50	2 pcs	453.00			2	453.00				
401	No. 16 G.I tir wire	85.00	7 box	595.00			7	595.00				
402	No. 16 GI tie wire	85.00	15 kgs	1,275.00			15	1,275.00				
403	No. 4" CHB standard	15.00	950 can	14,250.00			950	14,250.00				
404	No.16 G.I tie wire	61.80	3 pcsa	185.40			3	185.40				
405	Noradrenaline 2mg/amp	520.00	4 amp	2,080.00			4	2,080.00				
406	Norotyl -LA	877.00	20 bots	17,540.00			20	17,540.00				
407	Note 5 cellphone	50,000.00	6 pcs	300,000.00			6	300,000.00				
408	Notebook	15.00	40 pcs	600.00			40	600.00				
409	Nut 1/4	3.00	1 pcs	3.00			1	3.00				
410	Nut 6mm	1.50	1 pcs	1.50			1	1.50				
411	Nut 6x30	3.00	2 pcs	6.00			2	6.00				
412	Nut 8 MM	2.00	8 -	16.00			8	16.00				
413	Nut, lock, MF type, 1/2"	12.00	4 pcs	48.00			4	48.00				
414	Nut, lock, MF type, 3/8"	15.00	6 pcs	90.00			6	90.00				
415	Oil filter	600.00	4 pcs	2,400.00			4	2,400.00				
416	Omeprazole tab 20mg	551.00	5 bxs	2,755.00			5	2,755.00				
417	Ordinary plywood-1/4 thk	386.25	5 pcs	1,931.25			5	1,931.25				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount	Page ___ of ___ pages
Department/Office: _____	Regular	Date submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
418	Oresol powder x 25's	900.00	10 bxs	9,000.00			10	9,000.00				
419	Oresol sachet	451.00	5 bxs	2,255.00			5	2,255.00				
420	Overhauling gasket	1,500.00	1 set	1,500.00			1	1,500.00				
421	Oxygen concentrator	33,750.00	8 units	270,000.00			8	270,000.00				
422	Pahtoprazole tab 20mg	900.00	1 bxs	900.00			1	900.00				
423	Pail big	100.00	300 pcs	30,000.00			300	30,000.00				
424	Pain Sm-44	375.00	1 pcs	375.00			1	375.00				
425	Paint brush 2"	4,604.04	2 pcs	9,208.08			2	9,208.08				
426	Paracetamol 500mg tabs	0.88	1,900 tabs	1,672.00			1,900	1,672.00				
427	Paracetamol syrup 250mg	4,212.00	2 bxs	8,424.00			2	8,424.00				
428	Paracetamol syrup 500mg	86.25	40 bxs	3,450.00			40	3,450.00				
429	Pedal pulled trash bins (yellow, green, red, black)	1,200.00	10 sets	12,000.00			10	12,000.00				
430	Pelican 1400 case with foam	6,000.00	1 unit	6,000.00			1	6,000.00				
431	PH man arm	1,500.00	3 pcs	4,500.00			3	4,500.00				
432	Phenobarbital IV	314.00	4 vl	1,256.00			4	1,256.00				
433	Phenobarbital tab	132.00	4 tabs	528.00			4	528.00				
434	Photo Frame 8"x19" (20x5cm)	90.00	50 pcs	4,500.00			50	4,500.00				
435	Pillow block bearing FR 4212	275.00	1 pcs	275.00			1	275.00				
436	Pin insulator, #55-5 (15 KV)	602.55	3 pcs	1,807.65			3	1,807.65				
437	Plain washer	1.00	40 pcs	40.00			40	40.00				
438	Plain washer #2	2.75	2 -	5.50			2	5.50				
439	Plain washer-8MM	3.00	8 pcs	24.00			8	24.00				
440	Plastic container (large)	700.00	3 pcs	2,100.00			3	2,100.00				
441	Plastic container (medium)	500.00	3 pcs	1,500.00			3	1,500.00				
442	Plastic tub (big)	150.00	4 pcs	600.00			4	600.00				
443	Plier cutter	300.00	10 pcs	3,000.00			10	3,000.00				
444	Poillow block bearing PJ #207	300.00	6 pcs	1,800.00			6	1,800.00				
445	Portland cement	265.00	204 bags	54,060.00			204	54,060.00				
446	Portland cement	267.77	31 bags	8,301.00			31	8,301.00				
447	Portland cement	260.00	85 bags cu	22,100.00			85	22,100.00				
448	Pot (big)	1,000.00	5 pcs	5,000.00			5	5,000.00				
449	Pot (medium)	750.00	4 pcs	3,000.00			4	3,000.00				
450	Pot holder	5.00	5 pcs	25.00			5	25.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages

Regular Contingency Total Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
451	PPSAS Books from COA, Vol. 1-32 (3 books)	2,000.00	1	books	2,000.00			1	2,000.00				
452	Primer, red lead	4,604.04	2	gal	9,208.08			2	9,208.08				
453	Printer LX-300+II	2,500.00	1	unit	2,500.00			1	2,500.00				
454	Probe cleanser	5,200.00	1	bot	5,200.00			1	5,200.00				
455	PVC	390.00	2	pc	780.00			2	780.00				
456	PVC	125.00	4	pcs	500.00			4	500.00				
457	PVC coupling 2	10.00	1	pc	10.00			1	10.00				
458	PVC pipe	4.00	1	pc	4.00			1	4.00				
459	PVC sanitary pipe 2" 0	168.40	5	pcs	842.00			5	842.00				
460	PVC sanitary pipe 4"	451.50	28	pcs	12,642.00			28	12,642.00				
461	PVC solvent cement	150.00	5	can	750.00			5	750.00				
462	PVC tee 2	25.00	1	pc	25.00			1	25.00				
463	Pyridoxine 1 mg/amp	590.00	4	vls	2,360.00			4	2,360.00				
464	Ranitidine	40.00	6	amps	240.00			6	240.00				
465	RCPC (910 mm. dia)	3,500.00	7	pcs	24,500.00			7	24,500.00				
466	Receptacle	35.00	3	pc	105.00			3	105.00				
467	Receptacle (4x4) E-27	80.00	40	pcs	3,200.00			40	3,200.00				
468	Receptacle (rubber) E-27	80.00	10	pcs	800.00			10	800.00				
469	Rechargeable camping lantern	250.00	200	units	50,000.00			200	50,000.00				
470	rechargeable flashlight	150.00	200	units	30,000.00			200	30,000.00				
471	Reducer	30.00	1	pc	30.00			1	30.00				
472	Reducer & union	65.00	2	pcs	130.00			2	130.00				
473	Refrigerator 6cu.	10,000.00	1	unit	10,000.00			1	10,000.00				
474	Regular Gasoline	44.75	20	pcs	895.00			20	895.00				
475	Ribbon cartridge Px2175	300.00	3	bxs	900.00			3	900.00				
476	Rice cooker	700.00	30	units	21,000.00			30	21,000.00				
477	Rinse	10,000.00	1	pc	10,000.00			1	10,000.00				
478	Rivets 1/8x1/2	285.00	1	pcs	285.00			1	285.00				
479	Roller hub harvester repair	1,500.00	2	pcs	3,000.00			2	3,000.00				
480	Round bar 16mm	450.00	16	pcs	7,200.00			16	7,200.00				
481	Royal cord # 12/4	66.30	20	meters	1,326.00			20	1,326.00				
482	Rubber cap 5/8	60.00	1	pcs	60.00			1	60.00				
483	Rubber roll	2,000.00	32	pcs	64,000.00			32	64,000.00				



**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages

Regular      Contingency      Total

Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
484	Rubber roll (tak-10)	1,710.00	4 pcs	6,840.00			4	6,840.00				
485	Rubberized tape	130.00	2 rolls	260.00			2	260.00				
486	Rubbing alcohol 500ml 70ethjyl	67.80	300 bots	20,340.00			300	20,340.00				
487	Salbutamol tab 2mg	148.00	5 bxs	740.00			5	740.00				
488	Sambong tab	500.00	5 bxs	2,500.00			5	2,500.00				
489	Samdapaper	30.00	1 unit	30.00			1	30.00				
490	Sander stones	58.00	2 pcs	116.00			2	116.00				
491	Sandpaper #1000	20.00	1 pcs	20.00			1	20.00				
492	Sanitary pads (napkins) 12's	45.00	300 packs	13,500.00			300	13,500.00				
493	Scotch magic tape	105.00	2 pcs	210.00			2	210.00				
494	Scotch magic tape	88.00	3 pcs	264.00			3	264.00				
495	Screen door	4,000.00	12 pcs	48,000.00			12	48,000.00				
496	Screen door double w/ aluminum framing	4,600.00	7 pcs	32,200.00			7	32,200.00				
497	Seat cover (cross wine XT-SKD 446)	2,250.00	2 sets	4,500.00			2	4,500.00				
498	Seat cover (cross wine XT-SKD 447)	2,250.00	2 sets	4,500.00			2	4,500.00				
499	Secondary rack 3 spool # 1 3/4	515.00	2 sets	1,030.00			2	1,030.00				
500	Selectrogen plus MVM	350.00	20 box	7,000.00			20	7,000.00				
501	Sennheiser ew100 G3 receiver and transmitter	45,000.00	1 unit	45,000.00			1	45,000.00				
502	Shampoo sachet (12 pcs)	60.00	300 doz	18,000.00			300	18,000.00				
503	Shelving Happy home stock HSSMDF slayers w/MDF shelves	3,700.00	6 -	22,200.00			6	22,200.00				
504	Sherman 200	65.00	1 can	65.00			1	65.00				
505	Shihih magnetic overload relay	365.00	2 pcs	730.00			2	730.00				
506	Shihih magnetic contractore SP 16	570.00	2 pcs	1,140.00			2	1,140.00				
507	Short Pants	700.00	10 pcs	7,000.00			10	7,000.00				
508	Simvastatin 20mg tab	450.00	5 bxs	2,250.00			5	2,250.00				
509	Simvastatin 40mg	11.50	20 tabs	230.00			20	230.00				
510	Singlet	180.00	2,000 pcs	360,000.00			2,000	360,000.00				
511	Slipper for adult	60.00	300 pcs	18,000.00			300	18,000.00				
512	Slipper for child	60.00	300 pcs	18,000.00			300	18,000.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page ___ of ___ pages
Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
513	Soap	81.98	40 dozs	3,279.00			40	3,279.00				
514	Soap (Laundry bar soap)	20.00	300 bars	6,000.00			300	6,000.00				
515	Soap (safeguard) medium size	25.00	300 pcs	7,500.00			300	7,500.00				
516	Soap powder	166.00	130 -	21,580.00			130	21,580.00				
517	Soldering lead	7.50	4 pcs	30.00			4	30.00				
518	Soluset	100.00	1 set	100.00			1	100.00				
519	Solvent	55.00	1 pc	55.00			1	55.00				
520	Sony camera (ILCE-6000L)	39,999.00	1 unit	39,999.00			1	39,999.00				
521	Spaghetti mix	500.00	180 packs	90,000.00			180	90,000.00				
522	Special Gasoline	45.25	3 doz	135.75			3	135.75				
523	Sphygmomanometer w/ stand	200.00	3 pcs	600.00			3	600.00				
524	Spotlight (par 38-120w)	180.00	30 pcs	5,400.00			30	5,400.00				
525	Spotlight lamp holder	80.00	10 pcs	800.00			10	800.00				
526	Stainless hex nut 10mm	10.00	3 pc	30.00			3	30.00				
527	Standard hard disk (for server), 250 TB	8,000.00	1 pcs	8,000.00			1	8,000.00				
528	Stanley hammer	600.00	3 pcs	1,800.00			3	1,800.00				
529	Stanley saw	500.00	3 pcs	1,500.00			3	1,500.00				
530	Starter	65.00	1 pcs	65.00			1	65.00				
531	Starter renstar	270.00	1 set	270.00			1	270.00				
532	Sterile water 50ml	63.00	5 vial	315.00			5	315.00				
533	Stethoscope (litman)	5,000.00	2 pcs	10,000.00			2	10,000.00				
534	Supply, installation, supervision and training for IP Base surveillance system inclusive: Cameras, recorder and accessories; Local materials and cabling; manpower installation, project management and training	10,000,000.00	1 lot	10,000,000.00			1	10,000,000.00				
535	Surgical Gloves size 61/2 x 100's	1,050.00	15 bxs	15,750.00			15	15,750.00				
536	Sweatshirt	700.00	10 pcs	7,000.00			10	7,000.00				
537	Syndex tab	350.00	10 bxs	3,500.00			10	3,500.00				
538	T.W. # 3.5 mm dia	4,500.00	1 pcs	4,500.00			1	4,500.00				
539	T.W. # 5.5 mm dia	5,800.00	1 pcs	5,800.00			1	5,800.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page \_\_\_ of \_\_\_ pages  
Date submitted: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity		Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
540	T2S-500 (trimithoprim -sulfa-tiamulin	864.00	2	box	1,728.00			2	1,728.00				
541	Table wedge	8,500.00	1	unit	8,500.00			1	8,500.00				
542	Taplon tape	41.50	2	pcs	83.00			2	83.00				
543	tarpaulin	800.00	1	pc	800.00			1	800.00				
544	Tarpaulin	300.00	1	pc	300.00			1	300.00				
545	Tarpaulin 9oz. 10ft.	2,500.00	20	bots	50,000.00			20	50,000.00				
546	Teaspoon	1,200.00	5	doz	6,000.00			5	6,000.00				
547	Teaspoon	1,200.00	5	doz	6,000.00			5	6,000.00				
548	Teflon	10.00	3	pcs	30.00			3	30.00				
549	Tent												
550	Teplon	0.45	22	pc	10.00			22	10.00				
551	Terramycin topical ointment	238.00	10	bxs	2,380.00			10	2,380.00				
552	Terumo dental needle 100's	420.00	3	bxs	1,260.00			3	1,260.00				
553	Theracalcium	750.00	20	bots	15,000.00			20	15,000.00				
554	Tie rod end	600.00	8	pcs	4,800.00			8	4,800.00				
555	Tie wire	70.00	50	kgs	3,500.00			50	3,500.00				
556	Timing belt	3,500.00	3	pcs	10,500.00			3	10,500.00				
557	Tire 195 x14	4,500.00	8	pcs	36,000.00			8	36,000.00				
558	Tirewire	400.00	1	kilo	400.00			1	400.00				
559	Tissue	7.35	166	pc	1,220.00			166	1,220.00				
560	Tissue	8.00	46	rolls	368.00			46	368.00				
561	Toilet bowl & urinal cleaner 900ml	150.00	5	bots	750.00			5	750.00				
562	Toilet bowl cleaner	275.00	60	-	16,500.00			60	16,500.00				
563	Toilet deodorant cake	60.00	3	bxs	180.00			3	180.00				
564	Token	500.00	3	sets	1,500.00			3	1,500.00				
565	Token	1,000.00	4	bags	4,000.00			4	4,000.00				
566	Token	500.00	6	bags	3,000.00			6	3,000.00				
567	Tokens	1,000.00	5	pcs	5,000.00			5	5,000.00				
568	Tokens	200.00	5	pc	1,000.00			5	1,000.00				
569	Tokens	500.00	8	pcs	4,000.00			8	4,000.00				
570	Tokens	200.00	5	pc	1,000.00			5	1,000.00				
571	Tolfine	930.00	10	bots	9,300.00			10	9,300.00				
572	Toothbrush for adult (2 pcs)	25.00	300	pcs	7,500.00			300	7,500.00				

**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. \_\_\_\_\_

Department/Office: \_\_\_\_\_

Planned Amount		
Regular	Contingency	Total

Page ___ of ___ pages
Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
573	Toothbrush for child	25.00	300 pcs	7,500.00			300	7,500.00				
574	Toothpaste (tube 50ml) colgate	27.00	300 tube	8,100.00			300	8,100.00				
575	Tox	1.00	30 pcs	30.00			30	30.00				
576	Trapal 15"x24"	7,000.00	1 pc	7,000.00			1	7,000.00				
577	Trash bag 20" x 14"	200.00	5 bdls	1,000.00			5	1,000.00				
578	Trash bin blue	200.00	5 pc	1,000.00			5	1,000.00				
579	Trash bin green	200.00	5 pc	1,000.00			5	1,000.00				
580	Trash bin maroon	200.00	5 pc	1,000.00			5	1,000.00				
581	Trash can	180.00	15 pcs	2,700.00			15	2,700.00				
582	Trashbag, plastic black XL	130.00	2 rolls	260.00			2	260.00				
583	Tri-level control	12,800.00	1 set	12,800.00			1	12,800.00				
584	Trizuldine	670.00	30 bots	20,100.00			30	20,100.00				
585	Trophy	800.00	3 pcs	2,400.00			3	2,400.00				
586	Troque rod volt	150.00	1 unit	150.00			1	150.00				
587	T-shirt	400.00	10 pcs	4,000.00			10	4,000.00				
588	Two spool secondary rack (heavy duty)	500.00	15 pcs	7,500.00			15	7,500.00				
589	Umbrella	130.00	40 pcs	5,200.00			40	5,200.00				
590	Unigel pen	77.00	5 pcs	385.00			5	385.00				
591	Upper link, shaft kit	650.00	3 pc	1,950.00			3	1,950.00				
592	UPVC elbow 90"x4"0	96.00	64 pcs	6,144.00			64	6,144.00				
593	UPVC sanitary pipe 4"0	244.24	17 pcs	4,152.00			17	4,152.00				
594	UPVC tee 4"x4"0	138.00	10 pcs	1,380.00			10	1,380.00				
595	Utility box	35.00	30 pcs	1,050.00			30	1,050.00				
596	Verapamil 5mg/2ml	728.00	4 amp	2,912.00			4	2,912.00				
597	Vetracin GOLD	864.00	30 box	25,920.00			30	25,920.00				
598	Vit. ADE	580.00	40 bots	23,200.00			40	23,200.00				
599	Vit. B complex with liver extract	587.00	40 bots	23,480.00			40	23,480.00				
600	Vitamin B-complex	453.33	30 bxs	13,600.00			30	13,600.00				
601	volcanizing fluid	150.00	1 bot	150.00			1	150.00				
602	Volcanizing gum	400.00	3 roll	1,200.00			3	1,200.00				
603	Voltage potentiometer	10,640.00	1 pc	10,640.00			1	10,640.00				
604	Vulca seal	480.00	1 ltr	480.00			1	480.00				
605	Vulca seal	2,000.00	4 gallons	8,000.00			4	8,000.00				


**SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN**  
FOR THE 2nd QUARTER, CY 2016

Province, City or Municipality: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. _____	Planned Amount	Page ___ of ___ pages
Department/Office: _____	Regular	Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
606	Vulca seal (l ltr)	450.00	2 pcs	900.00			2	900.00				
607	wahs gravel	782.70	6 kgs	4,696.20			6	4,696.20				
608	wash sand	585.82	7 cu.m	4,100.74			7	4,100.74				
609	Washer, round, 1-3/8" dia, with 9/16" dia, hole	15.00	4 pcs	60.00			4	60.00				
610	Washing machine	8,000.00	1 unit	8,000.00			1	8,000.00				
611	Water analysis	900.00	1 units	900.00			1	900.00				
612	Water closet (flush type)	4,000.00	2 pcs	8,000.00			2	8,000.00				
613	Water dispenser	3,850.00	1 pc	3,850.00			1	3,850.00				
614	Water dispenser (hot & cold)	2,500.00	1 unit	2,500.00			1	2,500.00				
615	Water Dispenser Hot & Cold)	2,500.00	1 unit	2,500.00			1	2,500.00				
616	Water heater	500.00	76 units	38,000.00			76	38,000.00				
617	Welding gloves	100.00	10 pcs	1,000.00			10	1,000.00				
618	White board with aluminum frame (4"x8")	4,000.00	1 unit	4,000.00			1	4,000.00				
619	Wire #12	20.00	14 meters	280.00			14	280.00				
620	Wire, Guy, steel, 3/8", 7-stand	12.00	50 ft	600.00			50	600.00				
621	Wire, tape, armor, aluminum alloy, 0.5"x0.3"	28.00	4 ft	112.00			4	112.00				
622	Xenon amplifier	4,000.00	3 units	12,000.00			3	12,000.00				
623	Yellow pack bearing #6205	58.00	2 pcs	116.00			2	116.00				
Total								<b>34,160,334.97</b>				

Prepared by:

  
 ABENER MABUGNON  
 (Head of Department/Office)